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Women / 6 / L6 B5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendal Gore1609
Tampa Gymnastics

9.525 9.450 9.6259.450 38.050
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alexis Mallo1608
Tampa Gymnastics

9.450 9.250 9.4759.525 37.700
2T 4 1 2 2 

2 

Gabrielle Bjorkman185
AMKM Gymnastics Trai

9.450 9.200 9.3009.150 37.100
2T 5 5 3 3 

3 

Kira Grady323
Camden Gymnastics

9.400 9.100 9.1009.125 36.725
4 6 6 6T 4 

4 

Grace Williams763
Gym Kidz

9.300 9.300 9.2758.800 36.675
5 2T 10T 4 5 

5 

Reyne Szabla264
Bayside

8.900 8.750 9.2009.400 36.250
8T 7 3 5 6 

6 

Jillian Zinnert1249
Reflex

8.900 9.300 8.7009.200 36.100
8T 2T 4 10 7 

7 

Hadley Carey1677
The Tumble Zone

9.200 8.150 9.1009.100 35.550
6 9 7T 6T 8 

8 

Olivia Hayward322
Camden Gymnastics

8.825 8.250 9.1009.100 35.275
10 8 7T 6T 9 

9 

Kylee Erwin1065
Naples Progressive

9.150 7.550 9.0258.800 34.525
7 11 10T 9 10 

10 

Claire Roby186
AMKM Gymnastics Trai

8.750 8.100 8.5758.900 34.325
11 10 9 11 11 

11 

Ellaynna Palmer1796
West Side Gymnastics

8.300 0.000 7.6506.450 22.400
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 B5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Huynh1066
Naples Progressive

9.100 9.575 9.5509.500 37.725
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brooke Beird1610
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 9.125 9.2009.300 37.025
1 5 3 5T 2 

2 

Lilly Gilbertson187
AMKM Gymnastics Trai

9.275 8.650 9.5259.275 36.725
4 6 4 2 3 

3 

Katherine Touger1611
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 8.450 9.4509.375 36.625
3 7 2 3 4 

4 

Kennadi Gesacion1612
Tampa Gymnastics

9.225 9.250 9.3758.675 36.525
5 2 8 4 5 

5 

Lilah Payamps1251
Reflex

9.375 9.150 8.9759.000 36.500
2 4 5T 8 6 

6 

Cameron Bates1067
Naples Progressive

9.200 9.200 9.2008.725 36.325
6 3 7 5T 7 

7 

Kaitlyn DeValkenaere1250
Reflex

9.000 8.150 9.1508.250 34.550
8 9 9 7 8 

8 

Allaira Truong265
Bayside

8.700 7.750 8.7759.000 34.225
9 11 5T 9 9 

9 

Katelyn Scholze1171
Performance Elite Gy

8.400 8.300 7.9257.750 32.375
11 8 11 10 10 

10 

Kris Thomas626
Florence Gymnastics

8.500 8.025 6.6508.200 31.375
10 10 10 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym B
Meet Results
Jun 28 - Jul 1, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 6/29/2018 1:49 PM

Women / 6 / L6 B6 gp1
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Mandia1613
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 9.250 9.3509.200 37.175
1T 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Soldeki Pichler764
Gym Kidz

9.375 8.150 9.2259.550 36.300
1T 6 1 3 2 

2 

Katie Petterec992
Kids in Action  CE

9.250 8.350 9.3509.200 36.150
3 4 2T 1T 3 

3 

Brooke Humes428
Competitive Edge

8.925 9.100 9.1508.850 36.025
6 2 8 4 4 

4 

Jade Lowe837
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.050 8.750 8.5759.000 35.375
4 3 6 9 5 

5 

Emily O'Neal838
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.000 7.750 9.1009.075 34.925
5 7 4 5 6 

6 

Alexa Alsept591
FLIP-N-OUT

8.600 8.200 8.9758.900 34.675
9 5 7 6 7 

7 

Hayley Houser967
KAATS GYMNASTICS

8.650 7.250 8.5509.025 33.475
8 9 5 10T 8 

8 

Mya Zatloukal1018
Legacy Elite Gymnast

8.700 7.000 8.9008.250 32.850
7 11 10 7 9 

9 

Kaelene Pape1340
Romeoville Tumblewee

8.200 7.200 8.7258.700 32.825
11 10 9 8 10 

10 

Mallary Bauman1815
Wolf Den

8.450 7.300 8.5507.975 32.275
10 8 11 10T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym B
Meet Results
Jun 28 - Jul 1, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 6/29/2018 1:49 PM

Women / 6 / L6 B6 gp2
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Auman1846
Tampa Gymnastics

9.550 8.975 9.4259.450 37.400
1 3 1T 4 1 

1 

Alexandra Nicholas1615
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.000 9.6758.775 36.950
2 2 11 1 2 

2 

Juliana Hess1616
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.800 9.4759.450 36.875
6T 4 1T 3 3 

3 

Alexandria Lopez1614
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.550 9.5759.025 36.550
4 6T 8 2 4 

4 

Karis Kraf1617
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.150 8.7759.125 36.400
5 1 5 10 5 

5 

Payton Steinagel1252
Reflex

9.425 8.600 9.0508.925 36.000
3 5 10 6T 6 

6 

Kaitlin Mcconnell592
FLIP-N-OUT

9.000 8.550 9.0259.100 35.675
8 6T 6 8 7 

7 

Madeline Schatz765
Gym Kidz

9.150 8.050 9.2259.175 35.600
6T 9T 3T 5 8 

8 

Fati Ali660
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.900 8.200 8.6259.175 34.900
9T 8 3T 11 9 

9 

Hailey Mitchell661
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.900 8.050 8.9259.000 34.875
9T 9T 9 9 10 

10 

Cassandra Moyer266
Bayside

8.700 7.150 9.0509.050 33.950
11 11 7 6T 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / L6 B6 gp3
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Spencer324
Camden Gymnastics

9.500 9.100 9.5509.650 37.800
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Maglaya1342
Romeoville Tumblewee

9.150 9.350 9.1509.350 37.000
6T 1 2 6T 2 

2 

Regan O'Brien1618
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 9.3509.150 36.650
9 3T 3 3 3T

3T

Amanda Catey662
Fox Valley Gymnastic

9.300 9.150 9.1509.050 36.650
4 2 4T 6T 3T

3T

Samantha Feineigle839
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.375 8.500 9.1759.050 36.100
2 7 4T 5 5 

5 

Ava Bedford1343
Romeoville Tumblewee

9.350 8.725 9.4008.600 36.075
3 5 9 2 6 

6 

Mia del Valle766
Gym Kidz

9.200 8.650 9.1508.775 35.775
5 6 7T 6T 7 

7 

Ava Maglaya1341
Romeoville Tumblewee

9.075 8.350 9.0758.825 35.325
8 8 6 9T 8 

8 

Angelika Zapart622
FlipStar

9.150 8.075 9.0758.775 35.075
6T 9 7T 9T 9 

9 

Kike Idris1344
Romeoville Tumblewee

8.975 7.900 9.3008.500 34.675
10 10 10 4 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 B6 gp4
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallory Morrell1621
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 8.700 9.5009.700 37.050
5T 8 1 1 1 

1 

Carolina Barcenas1620
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.925 9.4259.175 36.925
1 5 6 4 2 

2 

Reilly Huber844
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.275 8.800 9.4759.250 36.800
3 7 5 2T 3T

3T

Kelsey Bowman841
Horizon Gymnastics &

9.225 8.950 9.1509.475 36.800
4 4 2 5 3T

3T

Breyana Heller667
Gallagher's

9.375 8.875 8.9009.450 36.600
2 6 3 7 5 

5 

Ceara Kelley1619
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.450 9.4759.325 36.200
9T 9 4 2T 6 

6 

Madeline Sisto1345
Romeoville Tumblewee

9.150 9.100 8.8508.750 35.850
5T 1 7T 8 7 

7 

Angelica Chaves-Downs1876
Unattached

9.000 9.050 8.9758.750 35.775
7T 3 7T 6 8 

8 

Katelyn Malchow1202
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

8.950 9.075 8.7008.600 35.325
9T 2 9 9 9 

9 

Natalia Kostovski623
FlipStar

9.000 8.300 8.5008.250 34.050
7T 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 B6 gp5
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Quade1622
Tampa Gymnastics

9.625 9.300 9.4009.400 37.725
2T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Madeleine Moore325
Camden Gymnastics

9.700 8.800 9.5008.950 36.950
1 4 3 1 2 

2 

Iyana Elston1623
Tampa Gymnastics

9.600 9.400 9.4008.500 36.900
4 1 6 2T 3 

3 

Vivian Galvan993
Kids in Action  CE

9.625 8.900 9.1009.000 36.625
2T 3 2 5 4 

4 

Abigail Buehner430
Competitive Edge

9.150 8.575 8.9508.450 35.125
5 6 7 6 5 

5 

Susan Jones1019
Fox Valley Gymnastic

9.000 8.200 9.1508.750 35.100
7 7T 4T 4 6 

6 

Elyse Donaghue1183
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.550 8.625 8.6758.300 34.150
9 5 8 9 7 

7 

Abigail Shuman1182
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.950 8.200 8.2258.750 34.125
8 7T 4T 10 8 

8 

Alyssa Baldwin1346
Romeoville Tumblewee

7.600 8.200 8.9008.250 32.950
10 7T 9 7T 9 

9 

Sarah Discher994
Kids in Action  CE

9.100 6.450 8.9008.000 32.450
6 10 10 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 B6 gp6
Session: B6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaden Gwynn1625
Tampa Gymnastics

9.350 9.375 8.6009.525 36.850
2 1 1 8 1 

1 

Madeline Schad1624
Tampa Gymnastics

9.400 8.150 8.8259.225 35.600
1 4T 2T 6 2 

2 

Megan Wanke1203
Rainbow GymnasticsWI

9.050 9.050 8.2009.075 35.375
4 2 5T 9 3 

3 

Kendall Carlson663
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.875 8.750 8.6509.075 35.350
5 3 5T 7 4 

4 

Gwendolyn DeMaso898
I & M Gymnastics

9.300 7.600 9.0759.225 35.200
3 9 2T 2 5 

5 

Dashea Wagner593
FLIP-N-OUT

8.800 8.000 9.2509.125 35.175
7T 7 4 1 6 

6 

Erin Mullins267
Bayside

8.850 8.150 8.9758.825 34.800
6 4T 7 3 7 

7 

Olivia Galloway664
Fox Valley Gymnastic

8.800 8.025 8.9008.750 34.475
7T 6 8 4 8 

8 

Lilly Brown431
Competitive Edge

8.600 7.650 8.8508.175 33.275
9 8 9 5 9 

9 

Alexis Johnson279
Blue Angels

8.350 6.650 7.7008.000 30.700
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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